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Tracey Burton burtont@lafayette.edu 3369
John Breiner breinerj@lafayette.edu 3170
Tracey Burton burtont@lafayette.edu 3369
Mayra Marquez marquezm@lafayette.edu 3123

Capital Projects / Equipment/ Leases Rachel Robbins robinsra@lafayetee.edu 3370

Transfer of Charges transferofcharges@lafayette.edu 5146 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/forms/ 

Bobbi Jo Agosta
Kathy Churchill

International Payments Geoff Schoeneck schoeneg@lafayette.edu 5142
Patty Curto curtop@lafayette.edu 5016
Patty Reich reichp@lafayette.edu 5017

Access (Funds & Orgs) Steven Molinaro molinars@lafayette.edu 5141 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/forms/ 
Approval Queues Steven Molinaro molinars@lafayette.edu 5141
Banner Training Steven Molinaro molinars@lafayette.edu 5141 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/banner-access-training/

Grants (Federal and Non-Federal) Mayra Marquez marquezm@lafayette.edu 3123
All Other studentbilling@lafayette.edu 5145

Gernal Inquiries studentbilling@lafayette.edu 5145
Student Deposits Michelle Fernandes fernanmi@lafayette.edu 3195 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/pay-bill/
Flywire International Payments Steven Molinaro molinars@lafayette.edu 5141 https://www.flywire.com/pay/lafayette.com 
Touchnet Student Payments studentbilling@lafayette.edu 5145 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/pay-bill/ 

Judy Reed reedja@lafayette.edu 5143 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/budget-preparation-management/ 
Ryan Snyder snyderry@lafayette.edu 5132

Long term financial plan Nick Kiel kieln@lafayette.edu 3319
Capital Projects Rachel Robbins robbinra@lafayette.edu 3370 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/budget-preparation-management/

Cash Advances Geoff Schoeneck schoeneg@lafayette.edu 5142

Departmental Deposits (Cash Transmittal) Michelle Fernandes fernanmi@lafayette.edu 3195 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/forms/

Child Care Jennifer Peters jennifer.peters@brighthorizons.com 610-438-8500 https://childcare.lafayette.edu/ 

College Store Charles Corsi corsic@lafayette.edu 5512 http://store464.collegestoreonline.com/ 

Catering Catering Office catering@lafayette.edu 5853 https://dining.lafayette.edu/catering/
Faculty & Staff Dining Clay Ketchum Room 5348 https://lafayette.cafebonappetit.com/cafe/staff-and-faculty-dining/
Meal Plan Changes Residence Life reslife@lafayette.edu 5335 http://myhousing.lafayette.edu/
Student Dining Dining Staff dining@lafayette.edu 5347 https://dining.lafayette.edu

ACCOUNTING

5144 https://purchasing.lafayette.edu/

CHILD CARE

COLLEGE STORE

accountspayable@lafayette.edu

https://purchasing.lafayette.edu/vendors/

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

BANNER MAINTENANCE

Invoice Processing/ Payment Status

Operating / Departmental

Grants / Gifts / Endowment Spend

Vendor Questions 

BILLING - NON-STUDENT

CASH ADVANCES

CASHIER SERVICES
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BUDGETS

BILLING - STUDENT ACCOUNTS

DINING
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ID Office Ed Judd judde@lafayette.edu 5347 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/id-office/

Auto & Property Claims Ryan Snyder snyderry@lafayette.edu 5132 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/risk-management-insurance/insurance-claims/

Certificates of Insurance Ryan Snyder insurance_certificates@lafayette.edu 5132 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/risk-management-insurance/certificates-of-insurance/

Liability & Property Questions Greg Scofield scofielg@lafayette.edu 5535 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/risk-management-insurance/types-of-insurance/

Alumni Development hampseyt@lafayette.edu 5026
Current Students Registrar 5090 http://registrar.lafayette.edu/banner-self-service/student-self-service/ 
Employee Human Resources 5060 https://hr.lafayette.edu/forms/ 
Vendors Geoff Schoeneck payroll@lafayette.edu 5142

Payroll, Direct Deposit, Tax Forms Geoff Schoeneck payroll@lafayette.edu 5142 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/forms/ 
International Student Geoff Schoeneck payroll@lafayette.edu 5142

Postal Services https://postoffice.lafayette.edu/ 
Printing Services https://reprographics.lafayette.edu/ 
Xerox Machines https://reprographics.lafayette.edu/instructions-for-new-devices/ 

Patty Curto - Card Admin 5017 https://purchasing.lafayette.edu/purchasing-policies/p-card-policy/
Rachel Robbins -Card Audits 3370

Requisitions Patty Curto curtop@lafayette.edu 5017 https://purchasing.lafayette.edu/purchasing-process/instructions-for-requisitions-and-pos/
Procurement Policies, Procedures, Sourcing Patty Reich reichp@lafayette.edu 5016 https://purchasing.lafayette.edu/purchasing-process/

Rental Cars Patty Curto curtop@lafayette.edu 5017 https://purchasing.lafayette.edu/purchasing-process

Rental Properties Greg Scofield scofielg@lafayette.edu 5535 https://finadmin.lafayette.edu/information-for-faculty-staff/rental-property/ 

Scheduling Teri Richter reserve@lafayette.edu 5643 http://scheduling.lafayette.edu/ 

Online Reservations Patty Curto curtop@lafayette.edu 5017 https://wx1.getthere.net/DispatcherServlet?requestType=logininq&site=amxsuper 

All other inquiries: finance@lafayette.edu

TRAVEL

SCHEDULING & EVENT PLANNING

RENTAL PROPERTIES

RENTAL CARS

POSTAL, XEROX, & PRINTING SERVICES

pcards@lafayette.edu

Brad Orey oreyb@lafayette.edu 5015

ID OFFICE

INSURANCE

Pcards

NAME & ADDRESS CHANGES

PAYROLL & TAXES

PROCUREMENT


